
SHOW 1 SHOW 2 SHOW 3 SHOW 4 SHOW 5
HP Easter Firework 8 7 2 17
Orangeisthenublack 10 10
Dejavu All Overagain 9 9
Arnels Spat Olena 8 8
High Proof Spook 7 7
Baileys Marionette 6 6
The New Classic 5 5
GH The Running Gun 4 4
JJ Alilloveneverhurt 1 1

*The horse must have participated in at least 3 shows.

OPEN



SHOW 1 SHOW 2 SHOW 3 SHOW 4 SHOW 5
HP Easter Firework 6 10 5 21
VD Whzzin Gun 5 8,5 0 13,5
At Spooky Whoopy Gun 8,5 8,5
Lolas Whiz To Shine 4 4 8
Chex N The Trash 6,5 6,5
SG Whizful Thinking 6,5 6,5
KB No White Whiz 5 0 5
Ndfiftiethshadeofgun 1,5 3 4,5
GH The Running Gun 4 4
Missawave 3 3
Little Gun Chek 3 3
Donuts Whiz Ice 1,5 1,5

0
0

*The horse must have participated in at least 3 shows.

INTERMEDIATE OPEN



SHOW 1 SHOW 2 SHOW 3 SHOW 4 SHOW 5
Skyisnotthelimit 7 8 6 21
VD Whizzin Gun 10 9,5 19,5
Lolas Whiz To Shine 9 10 19
Chex N The Trash 7 6,5 13,5
Spook Lightning 3,5 7,5 11
At Spooky Whoopy Gun 9,5 9,5
Little Gun Chek 9 9
JJ Pleasedforanite 3,5 5 8,5
Joe Cashback 7,5 7,5
A Piece Of Muffin 7 7
SG Whizful Thinking 6,5 6,5
Missawave 5 5
Wimpys Shining Gun 3 2 5
KB No White Whiz 5 5
JJ U Whiz U Were Me 5 5
Wimpys Ric 5 5
Donuts Whiz Ice 4 4
Lil Dry Montana Pep 2 2
Ruff Tuff Diamond 2 2
Wimpys Brave Heart 1 1
Codys Cromed Spook 1 1
Guns And Whimpy 0,5 0,5
HH Shining Gun 0,5 0,5

*The horse must have participated in at least 3 shows.

LIMITED OPEN



SHOW 1 SHOW 2 SHOW 3 SHOW 4
HP Easter Firework 6,5 8 14,5
 Brand New Seven 10 10
Gunna B A Doctor 10 10
Hilltop Gunner 10 10
Thor Gotta Spooks 9 9
AT Wimpys Bluesecret 1 8 9
Chex N The Trash 9 9
TJ Sharp Dressed Man 9 9
JJ Alilloveneverhurt 7 7
Frozen Steps MH 7 7
ES Nu Shine Nic 7 7
ND Whizkey Ontherock 6,5 6,5
DR Prides Voodoo 6,5 6,5
Frozen Magnum Jack 6,5 6,5
Little Gun Chek 5 5
AT Spooky Whoopy Gun 4,5 4,5
Joe Cashback 4,5 4,5
Lolas Whiz To Shine 4 4
Wallas Best Edition 4 4
RR Stargun 4 4
Hailey Whzigun Again 4 4
Wimpys Last Cutie GG 0,5 3 3,5
ND Dreamgunner 3 3
Iam A Voodoo Dr 2 2
Gun For Chex 2 2
KB No White Whiz 2 2
GH The Running Gun 0,5 0,5

*The horse must have participated in at least 3 shows.

NOVICE HORSE OPEN



SHOW 1 SHOW 2 SHOW 3 SHOW 4 SHOW 5
Frozen Magnum Jack 6 9,5 15,5
Joe Cashback 4,5 7,5 12
Joe Whiza Pale Face 4,5 7,5 12
RR Stargun 10 10
DR Prides Voodoo 9,5 9,5
AT Spooky Whoopy Gun 8 8
Frozen Steps MH 8 8
Gotta Diamond Spook 6 6
A Piece Of Muffin 6 6
AT Wimpys Bluesecret 6 6
 LVR Colonel Bubbles 5 5
Gunnerspecialspark 4,5 4,5
Ferry Undercover 4,5 4,5
Pale Face Attitude 4 4
Wimpy Shining Whiz 3 3
Colonels Boggie Gun 3 3
Ooh My Gold 2 2
Wave After Wave 1,5 1,5
ChicsGunnaKissMyDust 1,5 1,5
Sparkin N Spookin 1 1

*The horse must have participated in at least 3 shows.

SNAFFLE BIT OPEN



SHOW 1 SHOW 2 SHOW 3 SHOW 4
JJ Pleasedforanite 2,5 7 4 13,5
Skyisnotthelimit 4 5,5 3 12,5
Wimpys Last Cutie GG 1 5,5 5 11,5
Spook Lightning 4 6 10
Ndfiftiethshadeofgun 5 3 8
Gunnabe Rohdium 2,5 2,5
JJ U Whiz U Were Me 2 2

*The horse must have participated in at least 3 shows.

ROOKIE PROFESSIONAL


